
Moon
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Soft Rose

Pearl
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Magenta
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Sunset

Brilliant
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Blue

Super

Night
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Gold
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Gold
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Gold
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Gold
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Violet

Toll Free: 1800 572 2244

www.sugarin.shop

शुगरइन

Edible

Metallic Lustre + Pearl Dusts

Lustre Dust

250/-

10ml

Rs.

50ml
200ml
500gm
1000gm

1050/-
3650/-
16400/-
30630/-

5ml 150/-
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